1\ILI RICII/\IZDSOI\
Governor
NEW MEXICO
ENVIRONMENT DEPARTMENT
l!a:ardou:,' TYaste Bureau
290) Rodeo Park Drive East. Building l
Santa Fe:. New MexicCI 8750:'-6303
------------------------=---~~~~ Phone (505) 476-6000 Fax (505 1476-6030

114mm
(4.5")
Model Numbering
lntelliPoint RF™
• 0 No Approvals, Dual Compartment NEMA 4X/IP66, M20 xi .5 conduit entr-ies
i No Approvals, Dual Compartment NEMA 4X/IP66 %" NPT conduit entries
2 N/A .
3 FM/CSA Approved, Dual Compartment NEMA 4X/IP66 %" NPT conduit entries
~~~ illiillillillillj fH$1;tli§~gtr~nrc~~:~1~!TI~;~tTI~~~f~~~~~~iiift1l@~a~~m{Etftq1lli~l~f1~iZ~~~lli~l~!t~?i¥31~r~I!~Jl~;.·~r:I~fll~NE{h~Mlliill
0 Integral
i Remote, no cable
2 Remote with 3m (10 feet) cable
3 Remote with 7.6 m (25 feet) cable
4 Remote with 10.6 m {35 feet) cable
5 Remote with 15.2 m {50 feet) cable
6 Remote with 23 m {75 feet) cable
~~m ~I~r;B ~~~~J ~l!f~ ~r~w,;~u~·~u'~t-~J,r~;u7wr·.sm~1-1~:7Jr~~IW1k!'$?71f~f:r;::J.~1T1'Ji~qz£T~~~Tl'~f·I·1tft~~1I1~-~r~y?Jm~~:~~rr1;~~rr.i~f~_~!f~~;u~~J%7~~ff.;trw~7J~~ff~:·]}f~{}."fX?!J!fJ~Ti ~~ §llli'l ;..a~ ~sana ~~;~-~'b~..tJG::,_.£~~>1'""::::4!:!!;;·.?.::-:~i<Ufu~tr.!..~21~id~!!l!!;tt~~:.iW.'t:£ill.tt.~ilillio;::i\W.~tiiliw2fh.·~!~.~r.~.~1l~J~~:d!l.t;;.~:-rt.18!~~:~u~:..:.::.:.;;;..s.t:S:J.:!!~-f~t-t.'itl&:·1!i~:
o 8-16 mA Output
~~ ~ I@W ~'\:9'~ ~~- fJ~J~t<'l:-!ilS~Illg. -·)Eiffrri~nf!:l[flt7l1.f~f,(~J~~~Nr~2:·:"t~tr.~~':i1.•!f~*\:·rJ1~f:R~~fff.i~Tf~7J~f~Jiff./.COilt111uedJ011TI1eXt1PaQe~~~1lFt~:··~:;.t~~l~~{P~~~~::~-~~0 lin~ ~~ ... ~ ~~. ~ro.illll~t;'ill' J:E1.,.k ir..a.:::,~,......,.,c.<o-..1• ••• ,.,, .. , .•• , .. ,..: .... d~ttftA.il<Jt...~••·"dll~Jf~JJ•jJ!!JJ!ietl!,d:S:Jl~.:.:::,wi.J.iW~;hlill.fr~,.;;:.i.:iu!-:tt~ill~i.!V:i.•>J<.:>:i.~~..::J.t.>:~•M.J .• ::..o,UihUU.=~:ll.~J ••• ~J ... i.J.!'J.,~IuC:ill"a~.f:hi.trih''S.i~f:.J...li.:
Application Sensing Element Pressure/Temperature Wetted Parts
00 General purpose 700-1202-001 remote 13.8 bar @ 232'C (200 PSI @ 450'F) 316SS and PEEK
700·1202·021 integral
01 Floating roof with 700-1202·012 remote 13.8 bar @ 177'C (200 PSI @ 350'F) 316SS, Brass,
cable attachment 700·1202-022 integral and PEEK
and brass bottom weight
02 General purpose, 700-1202·014 remote 13.8 bar@ 177'C {200 PSI @ 350'F) 316SS and PEEK
longer insertion lengths 700-1202·024 integral
with cable attachment
and 316SS bottom weight
03 Proximity 700·1202·018 remote 13.8 bar @ 232'C (200 PSI @ 450'F) 316SS and PEEK
700·1202·028 integral with 76 mm (3)
316SS proximity plate
04 General purpose, 700·1202-041 remote 69 bar @ 121'C {1000 PSI @ 250'F) 316SS and PEEK
high temperature 700-1202·042 integral 20.7 bar@ 232'C (300 PSI @ 450'F)
and pressure
10 Corrosive liquids {2)(4)(9) 700·0001·018 3.4 bar @ 149'C (50 PSI @ 300'F) PFA
11 General purpose, 700·0201-005 69 bar@ 38'C (1000 PSI@ 100'F) 316SS and TFE
hWher pressure 13.8 bar@ 232 C (200 PSI@ 450 F)
T E compatibility required
12 Corrosive material, 700-0201·005 69 bar@ 38'C (1000 PSI @ 100'F) Hastelloy C and TFE
higher pressure Hastelloy C 13.8 bar @ 232"C (200 PSI @ 450 F)
13 Sanitary (3) 700·0201-036 69 bar @ 38'C (1 000 PSI @ 1 OO"F) 316/316L SS and TFE
13.8 bar@ 232'C (200 PSI @ 450'F)
14 General Purpose, 700·0202·002 3.4 bar @ 149'C !50 PSI @ 300'F~ 316SS and TFE